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Company
Number

NI. 17456
NI.20711
NI. 16066
NI. 15680

NI.26197
NI.26206

NI.26193
NI.26194
NI.26198
NI.26199
NI.26165
NI.26196

NI.26201
NI.26203
NI.26205
NI.26207

NI.26204
NI.26200
NI.26195
NI.26202

NI. 26208

NI.26209
NI.26211

NI.26210

NI.19418

NI.02730
NI. 19647
NI.01655

Name of Company

W. & J. Taggart Group Limited
W.L. Smyth & Co. Limited
Westside Developments Limited
William O'Connor (Lettershandoney) Limited

New Company Documents

Abacus Business Forms Ltd
Agricultural and Veterinary Supplies (N.I.)
Limited
Bushside Produce Company Limited
D & E Premier Trimming Limited
Derma Cosmetics Limited
George Glass Rathkenny Ltd
J.T.M. Enterprises Limited
Kennedy Centre Belfast Traders Association
Limited
Love is for Life Trust Limited
Mac Waste Limited
Mitre Trust
Nolan Assistance and Insurance Services (N.I.)
Limited
NPO Group Limited
Taran Systems Limited
Third Dimension Design Limited
Wholesale and Retail Training Council
(Northern Ireland)
Carrickfergus Integrated Primary School
Limited
Dunmac Marketing Company Limited
Northern Ireland Public Sector Enterprises
Limited
Rockfield Technology Limited

Change of Name

BIS Information Systems (NI) Limited formerly
BIS Beecom (International) Limited

Companies Winding -up.
Copy of Winding -up Order.
Notice of Final Winding -up Meeting.

Invisible Mending Centre Limited
NCM Components Ltd
R. Gillespie, Limited
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