Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
10/01/92	NI.17456	W. & J. Taggart Group Limited	D
	NI.20711	W.L. Smyth & Co. Limited	D
**	NI.16066	Westside Developments Limited	BB
>>	NI.15680	William O'Connor (Lettershandoney) Limited	D
		New Company Documents	
,,	NI.26197	Abacus Business Forms Ltd	A
,,	NI.26206	Agricultural and Veterinary Supplies (N.I.)	ļ
		Limited	A
,,	NI.26193	Bushside Produce Company Limited	A
,,	NI.26194	D & E Premier Trimming Limited	A
,,	NI.26198	Derma Cosmetics Limited	A
,,	NI.26199	George Glass Rathkenny Ltd	A
,,	NI.26165	J.T.M. Enterprises Limited	A
,,	NI.26196	Kennedy Centre Belfast Traders Association Limited	A
,,	NI.26201	Love is for Life Trust Limited	A
,,	NI.26203	Mac Waste Limited	A
",	NI.26205	Mitre Trust	A
,,	NI.26207	Nolan Assistance and Insurance Services (N.I.)	
1	NII 06004	Limited NBO Group Limited	A
,,	NI.26204 NI.26200	NPO Group Limited Taran Systems Limited	A
37	NI.26195	Third Dimension Design Limited	A
** [	NI.26202	Wholesale and Retail Training Council	<b>1</b> ^
,,	141.20202	(Northern Ireland)	A
	NI.26208	Carrickfergus Integrated Primary School	[ ^
" (	141.20200	Limited	A
1	NI.26209	Dunmac Marketing Company Limited	Â
"	NI.26211	Northern Ireland Public Sector Enterprises	'`
" {	141.20211	Limited	A
"	NI.26210	Rockfield Technology Limited	A
		Change of Name	
,,	NI.19418	BIS Information Systems (NI) Limited formerly BIS Beecom (International) Limited	S
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of Winding-up Order.	
		Notice of Final Winding-up Meeting.	
	NI.02730	Invisible Mending Centre Limited	⊢ <sub>H</sub>
"	NI.19647	NCM Components Ltd	H
**			H
<b>,,</b> l	NI.01655	R. Gillespie, Limited	H

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller and Chief Executive of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office

60p net ISSN 0951-0370

